CITY OF YPSILANTI
2017 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
SUMMER
JULY '17 HOMESTEAD
GENERAL OPERATING
POLICE & FIRE PENSION
CITY SUB-TOTAL
PUBLIC TRANSIT
SANITATION
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03

CITY TOTAL

AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER
SCHOOL DEBT
STATE ED

WISD

COUNTY - SUMMER
TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL JULY

CITY PERCENTAGE - 2017
ALL OTHER - 2017

NONHOMESTEAD
18.7386 18.7386
8.3643 8.3643
27.1029 27.1029
0.9643 0.9643
2.7400 2.74
2.7189 2.7189
33.5261 33.5261
0.6860 0.6860
2.7166 2.7166
3.4267 3.4267
0.0000 17.8579
8.0000 8.0000
6.0000 6.0000
5.4109 5.4109
4.4880 4.4880
30.7282 48.5861
64.2543 82.1122
PRE NON-PRE
52.18% 40.83%
47.82% 59.17%

CITY OF YPSILANTI
2017 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
WINTER
DEC '17 HOMESTEAD
PARKS
COUNTY NAT AREA
HCMA
ROADS
EECS
COUNTY SUB-TOTAL
VET RELF

COUNTY - WINTER

TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 2017
AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER

SCHOOL DEBT

STATE ED

WISD

TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL DEC

TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 17S and 17W

0.4799
0.2376
0.2140
0.4963
0.1972
1.6250
0.0992

1.7242
6.2122
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7242

65.9785

NONHOMESTEAD

0.4799
0.2376
0.2140
0.4963
0.1972
1.6250
0.0992

1.7242
6.2122
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7242

83.8364



