

**CITY OF YPSILANTI
2017 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
SUMMER**

JULY '17	HOMESTEAD	NONHOMESTEAD
GENERAL OPERATING	18.7386	18.7386
POLICE & FIRE PENSION	8.3643	8.3643
CITY SUB-TOTAL	27.1029	27.1029
PUBLIC TRANSIT	0.9643	0.9643
SANITATION	2.7400	2.74
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03	2.7189	2.7189
CITY TOTAL	33.5261	33.5261
AAATA	0.6860	0.6860
LIBRARY	2.7166	2.7166
WCC	3.4267	3.4267
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	17.8579
SCHOOL DEBT	8.0000	8.0000
STATE ED	6.0000	6.0000
WISD	5.4109	5.4109
COUNTY - SUMMER	4.4880	4.4880
TOTAL OTHER	30.7282	48.5861
TOTAL JULY	64.2543	82.1122

**CITY OF YPSILANTI
2017 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
WINTER**

DEC '17	HOMESTEAD	NONHOMESTEAD
PARKS	0.4799	0.4799
COUNTY NAT AREA	0.2376	0.2376
HCMA	0.2140	0.2140
ROADS	0.4963	0.4963
EECS	0.1972	0.1972
COUNTY SUB-TOTAL	1.6250	1.6250
VET RELF	0.0992	0.0992
COUNTY - WINTER	1.7242	1.7242
TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 2017	6.2122	6.2122
AAATA	0.0000	0.0000
LIBRARY	0.0000	0.0000
WCC	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL DEBT	0.0000	0.0000
STATE ED	0.0000	0.0000
WISD	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL OTHER	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL DEC	1.7242	1.7242
TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 17S and 17W	65.9785	83.8364

	<u>PRE</u>	<u>NON-PRE</u>
CITY PERCENTAGE - 2017	52.18%	40.83%
ALL OTHER - 2017	47.82%	59.17%